
Current JBVA Residents 2012-2013 
 

2011-2012 : Class 18 
PGY-1 Resident 

Graduating College of 
Pharmacy 

Email Address 

Amornyard, Melinda The Ohio State University College of 
Pharmacy 

Melinda.Amornyard@va.gov 

Gordon, Dmitri University of Illinois at Chicago College 
of Pharmacy 

Dmitri.Gordon@va.gov 

Mahoney, Marissa Butler College of Pharmacy and Health 
Sciences 

Marissa.Mahoney2@va.gov 

Nguyen, Lillian University of Illinois at Chicago College 
of Pharmacy 

Lillian.Nguyen@va.gov 

Noschese, Laurie University of Illinois at Chicago College 
of Pharmacy 

Laurie.Noschese@va.gov 

Reddy, Aparna Union University, School of Pharmacy, 
Tennessee 

Aparna.Reddy@va.gov 

PGY-2 Health System 
Pharmacy Administration 
Resident 

PGY-1 Program Email Address 

Stone, Elizabeth Jesse Brown VAMC, IL Elizabeth.stone1@va.gov 

Ambrose, Jordan Northwestern Memorial Hospital, IL Jordon.Ambrose2@va.gov 

PGY-2 Infectious Disease 
Resident 

 

Igboko, Adanna Robley Rex VA Medical Center, 
Louisville, KY 

Adanna.Igboko2@va.gov 



 


